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  FALL 2024 – FT Faculty Office Hours  
 
 

 

Professor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Ali Alavi 8:15am- 

9:15am 
8:15am- 
9:15am 
2:00pm- 
2:30pm 

8:15am- 
9:15am 

8:15am- 
9:15am 
2:00pm- 
2:30pm 

 

Brian Baick  2:45pm- 
5:15pm 

 2:45pm- 
5:15pm 

 

Jessica Botta  11:00am- 
2:00pm 

10:00am- 
12:00pm 

  

John Coliton 3:00pm- 
4:30pm 

2:00pm- 
4:30pm 

 2:00pm- 
4:30pm 

  9:00am- 
 10:00am 

Sara Ducey 9:45am- 
10:30am 

10:45am- 
11:30am 
7:00pm- 
8:00pm 
Zoom 

9:45am- 
10:30am 

10:45am- 
11:30am 
12:00pm- 
1:00pm 
Zoom 

 

Dorelle 
Engel 

1:00pm- 
2:00pm 
TC-223 

12:30pm- 
2:00pm 
TC-223 

1:00pm- 
2:00pm 
TC-223 

12:30pm- 
2:00pm 
TC-223 

 

Linda  
Fontaine 

 2:00pm- 
4:00pm 
TC-221 

9:00am- 
12:00pm 
Zoom 
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Michael 
Gurevitz 

12:00pm- 
12:45pm 
5:00pm- 
5:45pm 

12:00pm- 
12:45pm 
5:00pm- 
5:45pm 

12:00pm- 
12:45pm 

12:00pm- 
12:45pm 
5:00pm- 
5:45pm 

 

Jeff  
Hillard 

12:45pm- 
2:15pm 

10:00am- 
12:00pm 
Zoom 

12:45pm- 
2:15pm 

  

Kathryn  
Klose 

 1:00pm- 
4:00pm 

 1:00pm- 
4:00pm 

Zoom: 
By 

Appointment 

Shah  
Mehrabi 

 8:55am- 
9:25am 
2:00pm- 
4:00pm 
Zoom or 
Phone 

 8:55am- 
9:25am 
2:00pm- 
4:00pm 
Zoom or 
Phone 

 

Liliana  
Muresan 

   4:00pm- 
  6:00pm  
   Zoom 

 3:00pm- 
6:00pm 
RV- 
Campus 
TC-225 

 

Jonathan 
Opata 

9:00am- 
9:30am 
11:00am- 
12:30pm 

3:00pm- 
4:00pm 
Zoom 

9:00am- 
9:30am 
11:00am- 
12:30pm 
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Karen 
Penn 

 12:30pm- 
2:30pm 
P2-221 

12:25pm- 
1:25pm 

HT 103-GT 

9:45am- 
10:45am 
   P2-221  
    TP/SS 

 

 TP/SS   
 5:15pm-   
 6:15pm   
 Zoom   

Reshma  
 Phillips 

5:00pm-
6:00pm  
Zoom: 

    By  
  Appointment 

 

11:00am- 
1:00pm 
TC-224-RV 

5:00pm-
6:00pm  
 Zoom:      
   By 

  Appointment 

11:00am- 
1:00pm 
TC-224-
RV 

5:00pm-  
6:00pm 

    Zoom: 
     By 

Appointment 

Angel 
Salinas 

12:00pm- 
2:00pm 

 12:00pm- 
2:00pm 

 12:00pm- 
1:00pm 

Verhonda  
Sercey 

 11:00am- 
1:00pm 

 10:00am- 
1:00pm 
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Maurice  11:20am- 10:50am- 11:20am-   
Shihadi 12:20pm 11:50am 12:20pm 

TC-222 TC-222 TC-222 
7:00pm-   
9:00pm   
Zoom or   
Phone   

David   9:45am- 12:30pm- 9:45am-  
Youngberg 10:45am 2:00pm 10:45am 

12:30pm- Zoom  
2:00pm   

 


