Department of Business and Hospitality

Professor	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Ali Alavi	8:15am- 9:15am	8:15am- 9:15am 2:00pm- 2:30pm	8:15am- 9:15am	8:15am- 9:15am 2:00pm- 2:30pm	
Brian Baick		2:45pm- 5:15pm		2:45pm- 5:15pm	
Jessica Botta		11:00am- 2:00pm	10:00am- 12:00pm		
John Coliton	3:00pm- 4:30pm	2:00pm- 4:30pm		2:00pm- 4:30pm	9:00am- 10:00am
Sara Ducey	9:45am- 10:30am	10:45am- 11:30am 7:00pm- 8:00pm Zoom	9:45am- 10:30am	10:45am- 11:30am 12:00pm- 1:00pm Zoom	
Dorelle Engel	1:00pm- 2:00pm TC-223	12:30pm- 2:00pm TC-223	1:00pm- 2:00pm TC-223	12:30pm- 2:00pm TC-223	
Linda Fontaine		2:00pm- 4:00pm TC-221	9:00am- 12:00pm Zoom		

Department of Business and Hospitality

Professor	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Michael	12:00pm-	12:00pm-	12:00pm-	12:00pm-	
Gurevitz	12:45pm	12:45pm	12:45pm	12:45pm	
	5:00pm-	5:00pm-		5:00pm-	
	5:45pm	5:45pm		5:45pm	
<mark>Jeff</mark>	12:45pm-	10:00am-	12:45pm-		
Hillard	2:15pm	12:00pm Zoom	2:15pm		
Kathryn		1:00pm-		1:00pm-	Zoom:
Klose		4:00pm		4:00pm	Ву
					Appointment
<mark>Shah</mark>		8:55am-		8:55am-	
Mehrabi		9:25am		9:25am	
		2:00pm-		2:00pm-	
		4:00pm		4:00pm	
		Zoom or		Zoom or	
		Phone		Phone	
Liliana		4:00pm-		3:00pm-	
Muresan		6:00pm		6:00pm RV-	
		Zoom		Campus	
				TC-225	
Jonathan	9:00am-	3:00pm-	9:00am-		
Opata	9:30am	4:00pm	9:30am		
	11:00am-	Zoom	11:00am-		
	12:30pm		12:30pm		

Department of Business and Hospitality

Professor	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Karen Penn		12:30pm- 2:30pm P2-221 TP/SS 5:15pm- 6:15pm Zoom	12:25pm- 1:25pm HT 103-GT	9:45am- 10:45am P2-221 TP/SS	
Reshma Phillips	5:00pm- 6:00pm Zoom: By Appointment	11:00am- 1:00pm TC-224-RV	5:00pm- 6:00pm Zoom: By Appointment	11:00am- 1:00pm TC-224- RV	5:00pm- 6:00pm Zoom: By Appointment
Angel Salinas	12:00pm- 2:00pm		12:00pm- 2:00pm		12:00pm- 1:00pm
Verhonda Sercey		11:00am- 1:00pm		10:00am- 1:00pm	

Department of Business and Hospitality

Professor	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Maurice Shihadi	11:20am- 12:20pm	10:50am- 11:50am	11:20am- 12:20pm		
	TC-222 7:00pm- 9:00pm Zoom or Phone	TC-222	TC-222		
David Youngberg		9:45am- 10:45am 12:30pm- 2:00pm	12:30pm- 2:00pm Zoom	9:45am- 10:45am	